Code: AD-SC-APC/SC-APC

SINGLE-MODE ADAPTER AD-SC-APC/SC-APC
Net: 0.15 EUR Gross: 0.15 EUR

Single-mode adapter AD-SC-APC/SC-APC for
connecting two SC-APC type plugs.

Adapters can be easily installed in patch-panels to
connect a patchcord with a pigtail spliced to the
distribution cable.

SPECIFICATION
Connector type: SC/APC simplex
Construction: single-mode
Housing type: Plastic
Main features: ceramic sleeve
Guarantee: 2 years
PRESENTATION
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PACKAGE
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Dimensions (L x W x H): 0x0x0 mm

Gross Weight: 0 kg
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